
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 

DAILY DIARY 
Day Friday 

The Vice President began his day at (place). P-38 Date. March 10,  1961 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or  t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include  visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

10:15a 
10:30 a 

11:00 
11:40a 

11:55a  t
12:00n  f
12:20p  f
12:30p 
3:05p 
3:35p  f
3:45p 
4:00p 
4:15p 
5:00p 
6:00p 
8:00p 

Arrived P-38 
Roy Roberts  (Kansas  City  Star) 
V-P opened  the  Senate 
David Karr 
Sec Karr  of  Interior 
Tony Lewis 
Ken BeLieu 
Lunch in  P-38  with  Sen  Russell  $3.35 
Abbott Washburn (formerly of  USIA) 
W. O.  Reed 
Jim Mathis 
Jack Bell 
Sen Bartlett 
To Skeeter's  birthday  reception  in  his  office 
To Lynda  Bird's  reception  for  her  as  Azalea  Queen;  Club  Room;  Shoreham 

R 

Dinner at  home:  Mrs. Johnson; Mary  Louise  Young;  MMW;  Dale  and  Scooter  Miller 

* Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE Page No. 


