つ	VICE	PRESIDENT	LYNDON	В.	JOHNSON
	DAILY	DIARY			

Day Friday

The Vice President began his day at (place) P-38

Date March 10, 1961

Entry No.	Time	Tele	phone t	Activity (include visited by)*	Expenditure Code
	11110	Lo	LD		
1	10:15a			Arrived P-38	
2	10:30a			Roy Roberts (Kansas City Star)	
	11:00			V-P opened the Senate	
4	11:40a			David Karr	•
	11:55a	t		Sec Karr of Interior	
6	12:00n	f		Tony Lewis	
7	12:20p	f		Ken BeLeiu	_
8	12:30p			Lunch in P-38 with Sen Russell \$3.35	R
9	3:05p	_		Abbott Washburn(formerly of USIA(
10	3:35p	f		W. O. Reed	
11	3:45p			Jim Mathis	
12	4:00p			Jack Bell	
13	4:15p			Sen Bartlett	
14	5:00p			To Skeeter's birthday reception in his office	
15	6:00p			To Lynda Bird's reception for her as Azalea Queen; Club Room; Shore ham	
16	8:00p			Dinner at home: Mrs. Johnson; Mary Louise Young; MMW; Dale and Scooter Miller	•
			}		
			- 1		